
MEN’S DIVISION 132.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brady Ghering Labette County 128.9 215.0 10

2 Grady James Rose Hill High School 129.5 185.0 8

3 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 130.7 185.0 6

4 Briggs Knight Labette County 131.5 165.0 4

5 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 130.9 160.0 2

6 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 131.8 150.0 1

7 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 129.9 145.0 0

8 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 123.1 135.0 0

9 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.1 135.0 0

10 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 130.2 135.0 0

11 Amare Brown Independence High School 126.4 0 0

12 Heath Samson Winfield High School 130.0 0 0

13 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grady James Rose Hill High School 129.5 315.0 10

2 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 130.7 315.0 8

3 Brady Ghering Labette County 128.9 285.0 6

4 Briggs Knight Labette County 131.5 285.0 4

5 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 130.9 265.0 2

6 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 131.8 250.0 1

7 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 130.2 240.0 0

8 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 129.9 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.1 195.0 0

10 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 123.1 170.0 0

11 Amare Brown Independence High School 126.4 0 0

12 Heath Samson Winfield High School 130.0 0 0

13 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 130.7 215.0 10

2 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 129.9 195.0 8

3 Briggs Knight Labette County 131.5 190.0 6

4 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 130.9 175.0 4

5 Brady Ghering Labette County 128.9 165.0 2

6 Grady James Rose Hill High School 129.5 165.0 1

7 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 131.8 160.0 0

8 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.1 155.0 0

9 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 123.1 150.0 0

10 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 130.2 125.0 0

11 Amare Brown Independence High School 126.4 0 0

12 Heath Samson Winfield High School 130.0 0 0

13 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0

Men’s Division 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Walker Ottawa High School 130.7 715.0 10

2 Brady Ghering Labette County 128.9 665.0 8

3 Grady James Rose Hill High School 129.5 665.0 6

4 Briggs Knight Labette County 131.5 640.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 130.9 600.0 2

6 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 129.9 565.0 1

7 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 131.8 560.0 0

8 Cole Jesseph Wellington High School 130.2 500.0 0

9 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 130.1 485.0 0

10 Laykin Brown Wellington High School 123.1 455.0 0

11 Amare Brown Independence High School 126.4 0 0

12 Heath Samson Winfield High School 130.0 0 0

13 Darin McWhorter Labette County 132.0 0 0


